
Jury President CHRIST Klaus (GER)

Jury Members SCHRÖDER Renate (GER), BOGACZ Witold (POL), KAUN Reinhard (AUT), KUNAT Jiri (CZE)

Length [m] Tempo [m/min] Time allowed  [s] Obstacles

720 210 206 29 / 20

International Driving Event Altenfelden 2010

17-20 June 2010 | www.reitverein-altenfelden.at

20. 06. 2010Results OBSTACLES / Four-in-hands

CAI-A 1, 2, 4  &  CAIP-B 1, 2, 4
Golden Wheel Cup for Singles, Pairs & Teams
Top Driver Award for Singles, Pairs & Teams
World Cup Qualification for Teams

Time [s]/Penalties Penalties Cones Penalties

192,64 / 0,00

0,00

0 01. BRAUCHLE Michael
GER(96) 10040323 Prize Money: 450 EUR

102TY05

(241)

GER42366
Sunny 981

Ringo Star 5

(239)

(240) Rambo 359
GER14657

(242)

Starfighter
AUT40824

193,54 / 0,00

0,00

0 02. ERIKSSON Tomas
SWE(105) 10000366 Prize Money: 300 EUR

SWE02851

(290)

102YO55
Filur

Daydream

(288)

(289) Ramzez
DEN02596

(291)

Speedy
SWE40042

199,33 / 0,00

0,00

0 03. AMORT Stefan
AUT(85) 10035684 Prize Money: 250 EUR

AUT04152

(177)

AUT04151
Ibicenca 19

Jessica 26

(173)

(174) Rouletta 35
102YU04

(178)

Sandro 16
AUT04231

192,64 / 0,00

3,00

3 04. MARTIN Fabrice
FRA(88) 10006665 Prize Money: 200 EUR

FRA10252

(192)

FRA13402
Hyrkoum Calavaille

Echanson Des IFS HN

(190)

(191) Mandrake
FRA44832

(193)

Ludewig
FRA07976

195,86 / 0,00

3,00

3 05. MASCHERONI Carlo
ITA(98) 10000352

ITA40376

(254)

ITA42660
Freedom

Okay

(252)

(253) Incas
NED08034

(256)

Prescot
NED40825

201,11 / 0,00

3,00

3 06. WEUSTHOF Mark
NED(100) 10000355

NED40344

(265)

NED06595
El Chico

Viktor

(262)

(263) Hugo
102NM05

(266)

Vadirmo
NED04991

210,51 / 2,26

5,26

3 07. LEIBETSEDER Josef
AUT(84) 10007034

CZE00464

(169)

AUT40375
Farao 2

Xedos

(166)

(168) Cornel
CZE40166

(171)

GSS Salamanca XXXVII-
AUT05436

188,15 / 0,00

6,00

6 08. JUNG Pierre
FRA(90) 10006040

FRA12987

(205)

POL40099
Zorro (PL)

Sylvano H

(203)

(204) Luzak
POL40097

(207)

Lobuz
BEL11356

190,13 / 0,00

6,00

6 09. COUDRY Thibault
FRA(92) 10010520

FRA12698

(215)

FRA12707
Drakon (PL)

Janas (PL)

(213)

(214) Pikador (PL)
FRA12709

(216)

Hakelo Des Sintis
FRA40245

194,64 / 0,00

6,00

6 010. HEUS Hans
NED(99) 10006159

102PE24

(259)

FRA08970
Calle

Talent

(257)

(258) First D´heripre
FRA11420

(261)

Kismy de Ritz
102RB92

199,56 / 0,00

6,00

6 011. PERSSON Fredrik
SWE(104) 10000364

SWE03681

(286)

SWE40052
Corfy

Grand Baltazar

(284)

(285) Radazzo
GER17557

(287)

Lennoc
HUN40101

204,04 / 0,00

6,00

6 012. NESVACIL SEN. Jiri
CZE(86) 10005994

CZE40013

(183)

CZE40164
Favory Ramata XV -12

Favory Requiem XV -27

(181)

(182) Favory Falstra XV -15
102OV79

(184)

Rezi -21
102TQ75

233,03 / 13,52

22,52

9 013. MAZUREK Piotr
POL(102) 10031529

POL40102

(275)

POL40206
Bakir

Batalia

(272)

(273) Bastylia
POL40492

(276)

Sander
102QY45
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International Driving Event Altenfelden 2010

17-20 June 2010 | www.reitverein-altenfelden.at

20. 06. 2010Results OBSTACLES / Four-in-hands

CAI-A 1, 2, 4  &  CAIP-B 1, 2, 4
Golden Wheel Cup for Singles, Pairs & Teams
Top Driver Award for Singles, Pairs & Teams
World Cup Qualification for Teams

Time [s]/Penalties Penalties Cones Penalties

195,66 / 0,00

30,00

30 014. RUSCHITZKA Andreas
AUT(83) 10007005

AUT03142

(164)

AUT40736
Tina 9

Pompeia - 7

(162)

(163) Anemona-43
AUT05599

(165)

Espagna-5
AUT05600

0,00 / 0,00

ELIM

0 0-- SCHNIDER Franz
SUI(103) 10012695

SUI41129

(281)

SUI40008
Fabiene

Wanja

(278)

(280) Fausi
SUI07360

(282)

Schnider´s Möbel Sky
102PC51

0,00 / 0,00

ELIM

0 0-- CHOUZENOUX Stéphane
FRA(91) 10006700

FRA09604

(211)

NED40309
Igor De L´Iton

Don Rubinsch

(208)

(210) Lex
HUN40359

(212)

Cobold 22
NED40141

0,00 / 0,00

WDRN

0 0-- DANGEL Max
GER(95) 10006093

GER24806

(233)

GER18366
Tomcat 3

Thunderstream

(231)

(232) Tupolev 2
GER40407

(234)

Thunderbird 19
GER42453
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Jury President CHRIST Klaus (GER)

Jury Members SCHRÖDER Renate (GER), BOGACZ Witold (POL), KAUN Reinhard (AUT), KUNAT Jiri (CZE)

Length [m] Tempo [m/min] Time allowed  [s] Obstacles

700 230 183 29 / 20

International Driving Event Altenfelden 2010

17-20 June 2010 | www.reitverein-altenfelden.at

20. 06. 2010Results OBSTACLES / Pairs

CAI-A 1, 2, 4  &  CAIP-B 1, 2, 4
Golden Wheel Cup for Singles, Pairs & Teams
Top Driver Award for Singles, Pairs & Teams
World Cup Qualification for Teams

Time [s]/Penalties Penalties Cones Penalties

177,53 / 0,00

0,00

0 01. MOSER Georg
AUT(54) 10012691 Prize Money: 210 EUR

102PV91
102WZ71

Nordwind 8(77)

(78) Novilliero

180,61 / 0,00

0,00

0 02. GÖSSL Martin
CZE(63) 10055530 Prize Money: 160 EUR

102NG09
102NG06

Pluto Peppolina -1(100)

(101) Pluto Aquila -1

185,38 / 1,19

1,19

0 03. GORSKI Arkadiusz
POL(74) 10010566 Prize Money: 100 EUR

POL01528
POL01526

Raps(138)

(139) Karuzo

185,43 / 1,22

1,22

0 04. MONÁR Zsolt
HUN(72) 10013082 Prize Money: 70 EUR

HUN40639
HUN01804

Viador(132)

(133) City

187,46 / 2,23

2,23

0 05. MATUSKA Miroslav
SVK(81) 10013086 Prize Money: 60 EUR

SVK40062
102SZ06

Siglavy XI-12(157)

(158) Maestoso XIV

164,39 / 0,00

3,00

3 06. DUPONT Gérard
FRA(66) 10006027 Prize Money: 50 EUR

FRA08781
FRA46200

Kurhan (PL)(109)

(111) Oltis (PL)

177,58 / 0,00

3,00

3 07. LUGGEN Peter
SUI(80) 10007042 Prize Money: 50 EUR

GER24816
GER22974

Cavion Vity(154)

(155) Nyxe

180,35 / 0,00

3,00

3 08. KÜRNER Josef
AUT(56) 10059625

102YU73
POL01547

Piaff Venzer(81)

(82) Lir

184,81 / 0,91

3,91

3 09. BURGGRAF Reinhard
GER(69) 10004044

GER26786
GER21499

Albführen´s Pepita(121)

(124) Rubinstein Razfaz

187,96 / 2,48

5,48

3 010. GILLINGER Erwin
AUT(53) 10059621

102OV89
AUT41067

Chesterfield 8(75)

(76) Grisu 17

177,79 / 0,00

6,00

6 011. DUTILLOY Francois
FRA(65) 10006023

POR02154
POR02155

Rewisor(106)

(107) Qonwento

190,28 / 3,64

6,64

3 012. SCHITTERLE Karin
GER(67) 10003086

GER25865
102XB31

Debby 66(113)

(117) Ricona 7

190,68 / 3,84

6,84

3 013. KOZLOWSKI Jacek
POL(75) 10006181

102WS66
POL01650

Action 0050(141)

(142) Luban
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International Driving Event Altenfelden 2010

17-20 June 2010 | www.reitverein-altenfelden.at

20. 06. 2010Results OBSTACLES / Pairs

CAI-A 1, 2, 4  &  CAIP-B 1, 2, 4
Golden Wheel Cup for Singles, Pairs & Teams
Top Driver Award for Singles, Pairs & Teams
World Cup Qualification for Teams

Time [s]/Penalties Penalties Cones Penalties

186,02 / 1,51

7,51

6 014. NESVACIL Radek
CZE(64) 10006003

102NW92
102NW93

Solo Xantora XVII-27(102)

(104) Generale Iscana II - 5

169,79 / 0,00

9,00

9 015. NESVACIL JR. Jiri
CZE(62) 10005995

CZE40167
CZE40455

Favory Coruduna XX-7(97)

(99) Sacramoso Aversa XL -38

180,06 / 0,00

9,00

9 016. JURAN Jaroslav
CZE(60) 10054807

CZE00316
CZE00818

Rudolfo Fala I -22(93)

(94) Alabanza -45

187,01 / 2,01

11,01

9 017. LETTEBOER Raymond
NED(73) 10012139

NED07182
NED07183

Edje(135)

(136) Olaf

194,06 / 5,53

11,53

6 018. VÉGH Ferenc
HUN(71) 10044482

102PH95
102PH92

Alfi(128)

(129) Harcos

181,81 / 0,00

12,00

12 019. KACZMAREK Waldemar
POL(77) 10011024

POL01993
102YO05

Lilia(145)

(146) Zart

191,58 / 4,29

13,29

9 020. AUER Beat
SUI(78) 10007008

SUI08084
102WR51

Famir III(147)

(149) Rubinia Z

172,06 / 0,00

15,00

15 021. GASPAR Pavol
SVK(82) 10007488

SVK40066
SVK40125

Conversano VI-22(160)

(161) Siglavy XI-28

215,41 / 16,21

34,21

18 022. SZYMON John
POL(76) 10038592

102OS71
102OS73

Regolio(143)

(144) Eksper

0,00 / 0,00

ELIM

0 0-- ZUVAC Erik
CZE(59) 10043110

CZE40476
CZE40475

Andorina -7(88)

(90) Rima -5

0,00 / 0,00

ELIM

0 0-- KOHOUT Jaroslav
CZE(61) 10007033

102QX56
102QX37

Sacramoso Xabina XL -56(95)

(96) Sacramoso Xantipa XL

181,35 / 0,00

ELIM

3 0-- SCHLÖGLHOFER Christian
AUT(52) 10012694

HUN01787
HUN01822

Favory Chicago(70)

(71) Maestoso Csoki

0,00 / 0,00

WDRN

0 0-- BEZZOLA Mario
SUI(79) 10013150

SUI08817
SUI06383

Cachou III(150)

(151) Quinto XVI

0,00 / 0,00

WDRN

0 0-- STEIGERWALD Michael
GER(68) 10006095

102VG75
102NR20

Gitta 92(118)

(119) Elic
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Jury President CHRIST Klaus (GER)

Jury Members SCHRÖDER Renate (GER), BOGACZ Witold (POL), KAUN Reinhard (AUT), KUNAT Jiri (CZE)

Length [m] Tempo [m/min] Time allowed  [s] Obstacles

730 230 191 29 / 20

International Driving Event Altenfelden 2010

17-20 June 2010 | www.reitverein-altenfelden.at

20. 06. 2010Results OBSTACLES / Singles

CAI-A 1, 2, 4  &  CAIP-B 1, 2, 4
Golden Wheel Cup for Singles, Pairs & Teams
Top Driver Award for Singles, Pairs & Teams
World Cup Qualification for Teams

Time [s]/Penalties Penalties Cones Penalties

154,53 / 0,00

0,00

0 01. ANDERSON Knut
SWE(51) 10006220 Prize Money: 180 EUR

SWE04229Primadonna(69)

157,25 / 0,00

0,00

0 02. SIMONSEN Ben
FIN(30) 10006018 Prize Money: 140 EUR

FIN01031Artemis(46)

161,82 / 0,00

0,00

0 03. LEIBETSEDER Susanne
AUT(18) 10006802 Prize Money: 100 EUR

CZE00287Legon(32)

166,29 / 0,00

0,00

0 04. WEBER Isidor
AUT(13) 10005952 Prize Money: 70 EUR

AUT04282Boris 35(26)

169,40 / 0,00

0,00

0 05. KWIATEK Weronika
POL(47) 10010579 Prize Money: 60 EUR

POL40427Capriola XXXIII(65)

170,58 / 0,00

0,00

0 06. KWIATEK Bartlomiej
POL(42) 10011021 Prize Money: 50 EUR

POL40299Lokan(60)

174,59 / 0,00

0,00

0 07. KOSTRZEWA Adrian
POL(41) 10016837 Prize Money: 50 EUR

POL40519Laszka(59)

176,70 / 0,00

0,00

0 08. JANKOWIAK Tomasz
POL(46) 10013405 Prize Money: 50 EUR

POL00930Bogacz(64)

180,67 / 0,00

0,00

0 09. MIKKONEN Arja
FIN(29) 10006017 Prize Money: 50 EUR

FIN00813SG Oberon(45)

189,13 / 0,00

0,00

0 010. AUER Doris
AUT(11) 10018999 Prize Money: 50 EUR

AUT05456Lorenzo 7(24)

157,48 / 0,00

3,00

3 011. GRAMBERGER Jochen
AUT(14) 10017426

CZE00418Sacramoso Padrilla XLI-(27)

161,51 / 0,00

3,00

3 012. EXNAR Jan
CZE(20) 10011020

102UR24GSS Farina XXXVIII-5(34)

163,38 / 0,00

3,00

3 013. DOBRETSBERGER Andrea
AUT(10) 10030788

102SW37Westminster(23)
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International Driving Event Altenfelden 2010

17-20 June 2010 | www.reitverein-altenfelden.at

20. 06. 2010Results OBSTACLES / Singles

CAI-A 1, 2, 4  &  CAIP-B 1, 2, 4
Golden Wheel Cup for Singles, Pairs & Teams
Top Driver Award for Singles, Pairs & Teams
World Cup Qualification for Teams

Time [s]/Penalties Penalties Cones Penalties

168,69 / 0,00

3,00

3 014. PIRHOFER Rudolf
AUT(17) 10006801

AUT40525Baritello(31)

171,21 / 0,00

3,00

3 015. KURKA Libor
CZE(25) 10007039

CZE00550Pluto Mima XIII-1(40)

172,30 / 0,00

3,00

3 016. HEIKINHEIMO Jouni
FIN(31) 10057606

102PB05El Carillo(47)

173,30 / 0,00

3,00

3 017. VOGEL Charlotte
SUI(48) 10064936

SUI40396Solo Von Ganschow(66)

173,34 / 0,00

3,00

3 018. ULRICH Werner
SUI(50) 10000363

102SM36Felino IV(68)

176,87 / 0,00

3,00

3 019. BOGACZ Sebastian
POL(45) 10016840

AUT03704La Salle(63)

177,44 / 0,00

3,00

3 020. HOEPER Henrik
DEN(27) 10006715

DEN40600Bilsbaeks Safir(42)

181,43 / 0,00

3,00

3 021. BLUMSCHEIN Thomas
AUT(19) 10044100

102EC42Diamont Lady(33)

183,91 / 0,00

3,00

3 022. UNZEITIG Adrian
AUT(9) 10042080

GER41177Robin 641(22)

165,16 / 0,00

6,00

6 023. SCHIFFER Karl
AUT(15) 10007038

AUT05076Waldfee 13(28)

170,59 / 0,00

6,00

6 024. NICK Rebecca
AUT(16) 10044760

ITA08340Nambada(30)

173,90 / 0,00

6,00

6 025. CIVIDINI Cristiano
ITA(38) 10006788

102PR39Tango(54)

175,04 / 0,00

6,00

6 026. STOEKKEN NIELSEN Linn
NOR(40) 10017419

DEN02805C.G(57)

176,07 / 0,00

6,00

6 027. RONDZIK Gábor
HUN(36) 10029562

HUN40481Incitato XIV-15(51)

179,22 / 0,00

6,00

6 028. SÄRMÄHARJU Marko
FIN(32) 10058768

102QA35Coen D(48)
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International Driving Event Altenfelden 2010

17-20 June 2010 | www.reitverein-altenfelden.at

20. 06. 2010Results OBSTACLES / Singles

CAI-A 1, 2, 4  &  CAIP-B 1, 2, 4
Golden Wheel Cup for Singles, Pairs & Teams
Top Driver Award for Singles, Pairs & Teams
World Cup Qualification for Teams

Time [s]/Penalties Penalties Cones Penalties

180,40 / 0,00

6,00

6 029. JELINEK Jan
CZE(21) 10034530

102VV35Lord 23(35)

145,69 / 0,00

9,00

9 030. FORECKI Maciej
POL(43) 10029697

POL40088Modenar(61)

173,10 / 0,00

9,00

9 031. KESSLER Peter
SUI(49) 10019001

102VR13Eddi II(67)

182,94 / 0,00

9,00

9 032. MINARCIK Jan
CZE(22) 10043605

POL40310Magnat(36)

170,38 / 0,00

15,00

15 033. KOIER ANDERSEN Monika
DEN(28) 10058213

102NZ33Barslunds Hip Hoop(44)

204,08 / 6,54

17,54

6 534. JIRGALA Ladislav
CZE(24) 10006000

CZE40478Kolet(38)

0,00 / 0,00

ELIM

0 0-- JADRNICEK Pavel
CZE(26) 10028066

CZE40169GSS Aversa XLIV(41)

172,94 / 0,00

ELIM

3 0-- BENE Balázs
HUN(34) 10037434

HUN40386Virtus(49)

0,00 / 0,00

WDRN

0 0-- MACHNIK Marius
POL(44) 10006685

102XV06Noorman(62)
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Jury President CHRIST Klaus (GER)

Jury Members SCHRÖDER Renate (GER), BOGACZ Witold (POL), KAUN Reinhard (AUT), KUNAT Jiri (CZE)

Length [m] Tempo [m/min] Time allowed  [s] Obstacles

730 210 209 29 / 20

International Driving Event Altenfelden 2010

17-20 June 2010 | www.reitverein-altenfelden.at

20. 06. 2010Results OBSTACLES / Pony Four-in-hands

CAI-A 1, 2, 4  &  CAIP-B 1, 2, 4
Golden Wheel Cup for Singles, Pairs & Teams
Top Driver Award for Singles, Pairs & Teams
World Cup Qualification for Teams

Time [s]/Penalties Penalties Cones Penalties

227,04 / 9,02

15,02

6 01. HÖFS Dieter
GER(106) 10007807

GER22692

(296)

GER16041
Lake 7

Jerry Lee 7

(294)

(295) Campino 43
GER22728

(298)

Fuzzy 49
102XY48

0,00 / 0,00

WDRN

0 0-- BROGER Michael
AUT(8) 10007083

GER16108

(19)

AUT05134
Sängerhof´s Royal

Woldhoeve´s Sandro

(17)

(18) Sylter Wild Wind
AUT40320

(21)

Elsen Zarah
102OR52
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Jury President CHRIST Klaus (GER)

Jury Members SCHRÖDER Renate (GER), BOGACZ Witold (POL), KAUN Reinhard (AUT), KUNAT Jiri (CZE)

Length [m] Tempo [m/min] Time allowed  [s] Obstacles

730 230 191 29 / 20

International Driving Event Altenfelden 2010

17-20 June 2010 | www.reitverein-altenfelden.at

20. 06. 2010Results OBSTACLES / Pony Pairs

CAI-A 1, 2, 4  &  CAIP-B 1, 2, 4
Golden Wheel Cup for Singles, Pairs & Teams
Top Driver Award for Singles, Pairs & Teams
World Cup Qualification for Teams

Time [s]/Penalties Penalties Cones Penalties

171,65 / 0,00

0,00

0 01. DAM Katharina
GER(4) 10055252

GER44885
102NB61

Naomi 95(5)

(7) Nala 63

185,51 / 0,00

3,00

3 02. FORSTER Maximilian
GER(6) 10019010

GER40147
GER16107

Ajoscha 4(11)

(12) Nerz 4

197,75 / 3,38

6,38

3 03. SCHOLZ Wolfgang
GER(7) 10010812

GER40195
102MV54

Falkenhofs Mon Coeur(14)

(16) Caruso

192,76 / 0,88

6,88

6 04. LÄNGLE Alfred
AUT(3) 10012690

AUT05589
AUT05590

Campari 9(3)

(4) Charmeur 27

206,51 / 7,76

13,76

6 05. MADER Matthias
GER(5) 10029598

GER41204
2102VN89

Novell 9(8)

(10) Uschi 85
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Jury President CHRIST Klaus (GER)

Jury Members SCHRÖDER Renate (GER), BOGACZ Witold (POL), KAUN Reinhard (AUT), KUNAT Jiri (CZE)

Length [m] Tempo [m/min] Time allowed  [s] Obstacles

730 230 191 29 / 20

International Driving Event Altenfelden 2010

17-20 June 2010 | www.reitverein-altenfelden.at

20. 06. 2010Results OBSTACLES / Pony Singles

CAI-A 1, 2, 4  &  CAIP-B 1, 2, 4
Golden Wheel Cup for Singles, Pairs & Teams
Top Driver Award for Singles, Pairs & Teams
World Cup Qualification for Teams

Time [s]/Penalties Penalties Cones Penalties

186,95 / 0,00

21,00

21 01. BOPP Theo
GER(2) 10008085

GER21655Bobbo(2)
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